
PSYCHOLOGY   2015      

This catalogue has been printed by Acorn Press Swindon Limited.
All production systems are registered to ISO 9001:2008 Quality
Management Standard and ISO 14001:2004 Environmental
Management Standard.
Acorn Press holds Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) and
Programme for the Endorsement of Forestry Certification (PEFC)
Chain of Custody Certificates.
Please recycle when you have finished with this catalogue. ISBN: 9781471852268 WWW.HODDEREDUCATION.CO.UK 

13

Learn more
Visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk for more information about our resources, including 
tables of contents, author biographies and sample pages, and to request Inspection or 
e-Inspection copies.

Get in touch!
If you have any questions or would like to place an order please contact our dedicated 
Customer Service team on 01235 827827 or email education@bookpoint.co.uk

Page 16Page 10Page 8Page 6





www.hoddereducation.co.uk 1

GCSE 3
OCR GCSE Psychology 3

AQA GCSE Psychology 3

A Level from 2015 4
AQA A-level Psychology  NEW  6

OCR A Level Psychology  NEW  8

Edexcel A level Psychology  NEW  10

Psychology Review Magazine 12

Philip Allan Events 12

AS and A2 for the current specifications 13
AQA A2 Psychology 13

Edexcel A2 Psychology 13

AS and A2 Student Workbooks 13

Student Unit Guides 14

Friday Afternoon AS & A2 Psychology 15

A-Z Psychology Handbook 15

Gross Guides to Psychology 15

16+ Resources 16
Psychology: The Science of Mind and Behaviour  NEW EDITION  16

Themes, Issues & Debates in Psychology 16

Key Studies in Psychology 16

International and Applied Resources 17
Psychology for the IB Diploma 17

Cambridge International AS and A Level Psychology Revision Guide 17

Applied Psychology  17

Index 18

Order form 19

Contents C
O

N
T

E
N

T
S





www.hoddereducation.co.uk 3

GCSE

OCR GCSE Psychology
Fourth Edition
Barbara Woods, Karon Oliver and Phil Banyard
Motivate and engage your students with this straightforward, topic by topic introduction  
to Psychology.
The quick background section introduces exactly what your students need to know at the start 
of  each unit. The key studies are then set out as clearly as possible, explaining procedures and 
providing conclusions. There’s also help on applying knowledge, with explanations of the real life 
relevance of research. 

•  Enables students to excel in their exams by mapping out everything they need to know for  
each topic

•  Help students’ understanding by explaining the procedures and conclusions of key studies clearly

•  Ensures students can apply their knowledge by using real life examples of the relevance of research

Online Teacher Resource 
Each section of this Teacher resource contains guidance on delivering the specification, schemes 
of work, and PowerPoint presentations for teachers. There are also resources for lesson starters, 
practical activities, student worksheets and whole-class activities.

OCR GCSE Psychology
Student’s Book 224pp  9781444168310 £24.99

Online Teacher Resource  9780340990636 £150.00

AQA GCSE Psychology
Third Edition
Barbara Woods, Victoria Carrington, Nigel Holt and Rob Lewis
Set out by topic just like the specification, this is a lively and straightforward guide to GCSE.
Written by a team of experienced authors this text covers all the key topics and issues in this new 
specification. All Unit 1 and Unit 2 topics, from Memory through to Aggression, are introduced to the 
beginner. The book also introduces Research Methods and relates these to topics throughout and in 
two separate sections, making the book suitable for both Short and Full course students.

•  Helps students stay engaged with full-colour photgraphs and activities throughout

•  Accessible introduction that builds understanding of Psychology research

•  Ensures understanding with explanations and evaluations of key studies in terms of the focus on 
Reasons, Methods, Results and Conclusions

AQA GCSE Psychology
Student’s Book 208pp  9780340985311 £20.99

G
C

S
E



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400401   4

Meet the demands of the new 
A-level specifications
Popular and trusted textbooks and revision 
guides, innovative, flexible and interactive 
digital resources, topical student magazines and 
specialist-led CPD events will ensure you are 
supported in your teaching and assessment needs.

AQA,  
OCR and  
Edexcel

Philip Allan  
Events >> 
Face-to-face and online 
CPD events, with advice 
from highly experienced 
senior examiners, provide 
the perfect platform to 
help you tackle the new 
specifications.

See page 12 for the complete 
2015 listing

Dynamic Learning >> 
A complete online subscription 
solution that supports teachers 
and students with high quality 
content and unique tools to make 
teaching and learning easier.

Dynamic Learning incorporates 
Teaching and Learning Resources 
and Whiteboard and Student 
eTextbooks that all work together 
to give you the ultimate classroom 
and homework resource.

See page 6 for AQA 
See page 8 for OCR 
See page 10 for Edexcel

Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400401   4



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 5

Study Skills and Revision Practice >> 
Student Guides reinforce understanding throughout the course, 
with clear topic summaries and sample questions and answers. 
See pages 7, 9 and 11 for more information

Student Workbooks take a skills-focused, topic specific approach 
to create confident, literate and well-prepared students.  
See pages 7 and 9 for our new ranges.

Study Skills and Revision help students work on key skills 
required in the examinations. 
See page 7 for our AQA resources. 

Textbooks >> 
We are the leading A-Level 
publisher in Psychology because 
we work with the leading educators 
and subject specialists, in order 
to help you deliver the new 
specifications with confidence.

Our AQA textbooks have been 
selected for AQA’s official approval 
process (see page 6). We are a 
publishing partner for our OCR 
textbooks (see page 8) and are 
seeking endorsement for our 
Edexcel textbooks (see page 10).

Philip Allan 
Magazines >> 
Cutting-edge 
articles on key 
topics stretch and 
challenge students 
and develop the 
independent 
learning skills that 
impress examiners.

See page 12 for more 
information

www.hoddereducation.co.uk 5



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400401   6

A
Q

A
 A

-L
E

V
E

L

AQA A-level Psychology

Student’s Books NEW

Jean-Marc Lawton and Eleanor Willard
The Student’s Books 1 and 2 have been selected for AQA’s official approval process. 
Equip your students with the knowledge and skills that they need for the new AQA Psychology 
AS and A-level; guidance on assessment objectives, activities and clear, comprehensive coverage 
consolidate understanding and develop key skills to ensure progression.
•  Thoroughly engage your students with Psychology at AS and A-level through extensive real-life 

contemporary research

•  Ensure your students learn and understand content for all the key topics with the clear, accessible 
style from Jean-Marc Lawton and Eleanor Willard

•  Help students understand the assessment objectives and develop their examination skills with 
assessment guidance and checks throughout and practice questions

•  Ensure progression and encourage independent thinking with extension suggestions and activities

•  Supports co-teaching of AS and year one A-level for the new AQA specification

Dynamic Learning 
Jean-Marc Lawton
Teach the new AQA Psychology A-level with confidence, with presentations on all topics,  
including activities, quizzes, exam-style questions and student support as part of the  
Teaching and Learning Resources.
•  Take the hassle out of practical practice, with our pre-designed and interactive research ideas

•  Readily access focused activities for your students, designed around key areas of the specification, 
including research, core studies and ethical questions

•  Monitor progress with quizzes and exam-style questions on every topic

•  Stretch and challenge your students with prepared extension tasks based around the textbook

•  Support students’ revision with pre-prepared worksheets, including mind maps that are either  
pre-filled or require students to fill in the blanks

Whiteboard eTextbooks are online, interactive versions of the Student’s Books, ideal for displaying 
to your class and lesson planning.

Student eTextbooks are downloadable versions of the Student’s Book that can be assigned to 
students so they can view and edit a personal copy on any of their devices.

AQA A-level Psychology 

AQA A-level Psychology Book 1 (For A-level Year 1 and AS)   9781471834882 £24.99 March 2015 

AQA A-level Psychology Book 2   9781471835377 £24.99 May 2015 

 These titles are also available as eBooks. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

Dynamic Learning
AQA A-level Psychology  9781471848186 From 400.00 + VAT 
This includes the two Whiteboard eTextbooks and Teaching and Learning Resources which are also available separately.

AQA A-level Psychology Book 1 Student eTextbook 9781471842313 From £6.25 per student March 2015 
  for 1 year’s access

AQA A-level Psychology Book 2 Student eTextbook 9781471842450 From £6.25 per student May 2015  
  for 1 year’s access

Sign up for a free 30 day trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

NEW



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 7

Student Guides NEW

Molly Marshall
Reinforce students’ understanding throughout their course; clear topic summaries with sample 
questions and answers will improve exam technique to achieve higher grades.
Written by experienced Psychology teacher and examiner Molly Marshall, the Student Guides for 
AQA AS and A-level Psychology:

•  Help students identify what they need to know with a concise summary of the topics  
examined in the AS and A Level specification

•  Consolidate understanding with exam tips and knowledge check questions

•  Provide opportunities to improve exam technique with sample graded answers to  
exam-style questions

•  Develop independent learning and research skills

•  Provide the content for generating individual revision notes

Student Guides

AQA Psychology Student Guide 1   9781471843723  £9.99 May 2015  

AQA Psychology Student Guide 2    9781471843815  £9.99 June 2015  

 These titles are also available as eBooks. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

Student Workbooks NEW

Rob Liddle
Create confident, literate and well-prepared students with skills-focused, topic-specific workbooks.
Our Student Workbooks build students’ understanding, developing the confidence and exam skills 
they need, whilst providing ready-prepared lesson solutions.

•  Prepares students to meet the demands of the specification by practising exam technique and 
developing their literacy skills

•  Provides flexible resource material to reinforce and apply topic understanding throughout the 
course, as classwork or extension tasks, or with revision

Student Workbooks

AQA A-level Psychology Workbook 1 9781471845178 £5.99 August 2015  

AQA A-level Psychology Workbook 2 9781471845185 £5.99 August 2015  

AQA A-level Psychology Workbook 3 9781471845192 £5.99 May 2016  

Study Skills and Revision NEW

Jean-Marc Lawton
Students can develop the skills required and learn and revise the key concepts of the AQA 
Psychology A-level specification with these practical resources.

Study Skills and Revision

AQA AS Psychology: Study Skills and Revision 9781471845246  £10.99 September 2015  

AQA A-level Psychology: Study Skills and Revision 9781471845239  £16.99  May 2016  

AQA A-level Psychology
A

Q
A

 A
-L

E
V

E
L

See page 13 for AQA A2 resources for the current specifications.



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400401   8

O
C

R
 A

 L
E

V
E

L

OCR A Level Psychology

Student’s Books NEW

Louise Ellerby-Jones, Sandra Latham and Nigel Wooldridge
We are working in partnership with OCR on print and digital resources that support the teaching 
and learning of the new A Level Psychology specification.
Ensure your students master the core studies, research methods and applied topics for OCR 
Psychology with a clear, organised approach; activities, research practicals and practice questions 
develop the skills required at AS and A Level.
•  Supports you and your students through the new OCR A Level specification, with an author team 

experienced in teaching and examining OCR Psychology

•  Helps students easily navigate the core studies and associated themes and perspectives with an 
organised, accessible approach

•  Ensures students develop strong research skills, with research practicals and thorough coverage of 
the content needed for the Research Methods paper

•  Develops the critical thinking, mathematical and problem-solving skills required for the study of 
Psychology through a wealth of targeted activities

•  Strengthens students’ learning and progression with practice questions and extension activities

Dynamic Learning NEW

Rajiv Ariaraj and Mark Furnish
Teach the new OCR Psychology A Level with confidence; with fully-prepared interactive lessons 
including activities, quizzes, exam-style questions and student support for all topics as part of the 
Teaching and Learning Resources.
•  Take the hassle out of practical activities, with our pre-designed and interactive research ideas

•  Easily find what you need, when you need it with our resources, which can be uploaded to your VLE

•  Make use of the readily accessible, focused activities for your students, designed around key areas 
of the specification, including research, core studies and ethical questions

•  Be flexible in your teaching with fully designed yet editable resources

Whiteboard eTextbooks are online, interactive versions of the Student’s Books, ideal for displaying 
to your class and lesson planning.

Student eTextbooks are downloadable versions of the Student’s Book that can be assigned to 
students so they can view and edit a personal copy on any of their devices.

OCR A Level Psychology

OCR Psychology for A Level Year 1 and AS  9781471835902 £24.99        April 2015

OCR Psychology for A Level Year 2  9781471836282 £24.99       June 2015

 These titles are also available as eBooks. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

Dynamic Learning
OCR Psychology for A Level 9781471844751 £400.00 + VAT April 2015 
This includes the two Whiteboard eTextbooks and Teaching and Learning Resources which are also available separately.

OCR Psychology for A Level Book 1 Student eTextbook 9781471842467  From £6.25 per student April 2015 
  for 1 year’s access

OCR Psychology for A Level Book 2 Student eTextbook 9781471842474 From £6.25 per student June 2015 
  for 1 year’s access

Sign up for a free 30 day trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 9

Student Guides NEW

Fiona Lintern
Reinforce students’ understanding throughout their course; clear topic summaries with sample 
questions and answers will improve exam technique to achieve higher grades.
Written by experienced teacher and examiner Fiona Lintern, Student Guides for OCR AS and  
A Level Psychology:

•  Help students identify what they need to know with a concise summary of the topics  
examined in the AS and A Level specification

•  Consolidate understanding with exam tips and knowledge check questions

•  Provide opportunities to improve exam technique with sample graded answers to  
exam-style questions

•  Develop independent learning and research skills

•  Provide the content for generating individual revision notes

Student Guides

OCR Psychology Student Guide 1   9781471844133 £9.99 August 2015 

OCR Psychology Student Guide 2   9781471844188  £9.99 September 2015  

 These titles are also available as eBooks. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

Student Workbooks NEW

Molly Marshall
Create confident, literate and well-prepared students with skills-focused, topic-specific workbooks.
Our Student Workbooks build students’ understanding, developing the confidence and exam skills 
they need, whilst providing ready-prepared lesson solutions.

•  Supplements key resources such as textbooks to adapt easily to existing schemes of work

•  Offers time-saving and economical lesson solutions for both specialist and nonspecialist teachers

•  Provides flexible resource material to reinforce and apply topic understanding throughout the 
course, as classwork or extension tasks, or with revision

•  Creates opportunities for self-directed learning and assessment with answers to tasks and activities 
supplied online

•  Prepares students to meet the demands of the specification by practising exam technique and 
developing their literacy skills

Student Workbooks

OCR Psychology for A Level Workbook 1  9781471845208 £5.99 August 2015  

OCR Psychology for A Level Workbook 2 9781471845215  £5.99 August 2015  

OCR Psychology for A Level Workbook 3  9781471845222 £5.99 May 2016  

OCR A Level Psychology
O

C
R

 A
 L

E
V

E
L



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400401   10

Student’s Books NEW

Christine Brain
We are working with Edexcel to get these resources endorsed.
Develop your students’ knowledge of the foundations of modern psychological understanding and 
its applications with this detailed textbook for Edexcel AS and A level Psychology, with targeted 
activities and clear explanations to build practical, mathematical and problem-solving skills.
Written by experienced author and examiner Christine Brain, these AS and A level textbooks are fully 
mapped to the new Edexcel specification.

•  Help students build their confidence in practical, mathematical and problem-solving skills through 
well-presented explanations and activities

•  Develop understanding and help each student reach their potential with the essential information 
covered in a clear, logical format, supported by illustrations, questions and extension tasks

•  Supports you and your students through the new specification, with accessible coverage of all the 
key areas of Psychology

•  Encourages your students to develop their interest in Psychology and its applications, with 
extension tasks and relevant content

Dynamic Learning NEW

Whiteboard eTextbooks 
Whiteboard eTextbooks are online interactive versions of the printed textbook that enable you to:

•  Display interactive pages to your class

•  Add notes and highlight areas

•  Add double page spreads into lesson plans

Student eTextbooks
Student eTextbooks are downloadable versions of the printed textbook that you can assign to 
students so they can:

•  Download and view on any device or browser

•  Add, edit and synchronise notes across two devices

•  Access their personal copy on the move

Edexcel A level Psychology

Edexcel Psychology for A level Book 1 (Includes AS level) 9781471835384  £24.99 July 2015  

Edexcel Psychology for A level Book 2   9781471835452  £24.99 August 2015 

Dynamic Learning
Edexcel Psychology for A Level   9781471844744 From £240.00 + VAT July 2015 
This includes Whiteboard eTextbooks for both Book 1 and 2 

Book 1 Student eTextbook  9781471842481 From £6.25 per August 2015 
    student for 1 year’s access

Book 2 Student eTextbook  9781471842498 From £6.25 per September 2015 
    student for 1 year’s access

Sign up for a free 30 day trial or subscribe at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/dynamiclearning

E
D

E
X

C
E

L
 A

 L
E

V
E

L

Edexcel A level Psychology



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 11

Student Guides NEW

Christine Brain
Support for students throughout their course; clear topic summaries with sample questions and 
answers help reinforce understanding and improve their skills.
Written by experienced teacher and examiner Christine Brain, Student Guides for Edexcel AS and  
A level Psychology:

• Help students identify what they need to know with a concise summary of the topics examined in the 
AS and A level specification

• Consolidate understanding with exam tips and knowledge check questions

• Provide opportunities to improve exam technique with sample answers to exam-style questions

• Develop independent learning and research skills

• Provide the content for generating individual revision notes

Student Guides

Edexcel Psychology Student Guide 1  9781471843426  £9.99 September 2015

Edexcel Psychology Student Guide 2  9781471843662  £9.99 September 2015

Edexcel A level Psychology
E

D
E

X
C

E
L

 A
 L

E
V

E
L

Find out more about how we are  
supporting teachers and students  
through A-level change.
Visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk/ALevelPsychology  
for more information, sample pages and guides to our 
complete service.



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400401   12

Psychology Review
Editorial board: Cara Flanagan (Senior editor), Phil Banyard, Anthony Curtis and Matt Jarvis

Develop a thorough understanding of the perspectives and issues in A-level Psychology.
Celebrating its 20th year Psychology Review is written specifically for A-level students, with articles 
that broaden their understanding of psychological concepts and research. The magazine is also an 
excellent classroom resource, ensuring teaching is student centred and building the skills students 
need for higher education.

•  Articles bring fresh perspectives on core psychology topics

•  Key theory and recent research are put into A-level context

•  Looks beyond A-level to studying psychology at university and the diverse career paths it can offer

A subscription includes four magazines per year (September, November, February and April).  
Extra online resources include revision PowerPoints summarising key topics for teaching and  
revision, quizzes, podcasts and videos linked to articles in each issue and advice on how you can  
use Psychology Review with the forthcoming new specifications.

Online Archive
Psychology Review Online Archive provides a balance of reliable content and easy, 24/7 online 
access, helping students to deepen their subject understanding and improve their research skills at 
their own pace:

You can trial the archive free for 30 days at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/psychologyreview
Psychology Review, Volume 20, 2014/15
Institutional subscription  9781471803741  from £34.00 for 1 year 
Order an institutional subscription and add any number of associated subscriptions from £12.50 each.

Online archive  9781471800962 from £150.00 + VAT

* 2 year subscriptions also available for print and online archive subscriptions 

Order online at www.hoddereducation.co.uk/magazines or email subscriptions@bookpoint.co.uk

 A
 L

E
V

E
L

 M
A

G
A

Z
IN

E
/E

V
E

N
T

S

A Level Magazine

Part of the Hodder Education Group, Philip Allan Events provide high quality CPD courses for 
teachers, revision days for students plus a range of online seminars. 
Working with experts in the education field, you are given the most up-to-date, relevant information 
delivered in an accessible and practical way. A day with us will give you the skills and training needed 
to impact teaching and learning in your classroom whilst also giving you a forum to discuss and share 
new ideas with colleagues.

Teacher Workshop:
AQA Psychology: The New Specification for Teaching from 2015
Conference Presenters: Cara Flanagan and Jean-Marc Lawton • Manchester: Tuesday, 10 March 2015

Student Events:
AQA A AS Psychology Units 1 and 2 Student Revision Day
Conference Presenters: Mike Cardwell & Cara Flanagan • Central London: Monday, 20 April 2015

AQA A A2 Unit 3 Online Student Revision
Seminar Presenters: Mike Cardwell & Cara Flanagan • Online: Wednesday, 6 May 2015

AQA A A2 Unit 4 Online Student Revision
Seminar Presenters: Mike Cardwell & Cara Flanagan • Online: Monday, 11 May 2015

Philip Allan Events

Don’t miss out! Visit www.philipallanupdates.co.uk today for full information on all our events, to 
book your place or to register for e-updates.

Follow us on Twitter @PhilipAllanEvts



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 13

A
S

 A
N

D
 A

2
A

S
 A

N
D

 A
2

AS and A2 for the current specifications

AQA (A) A2 Psychology 
Jean-Marc Lawton, Richard Gross and Geoff Rolls

Breaks down all the available options into manageable sections, offering numerous ways into each 
topic and pushing your students to better grades. 

AQA (A) A2 Psychology 
Student’s Book  240pp  9781444123364  £24.99

AQA (B) A2 Psychology
Donald Pennington and Julie McLoughlin

Provides students with a wide range of activities to promote understanding, consolidate learning and 
develop the skills of critical analysis and application of Psychology. 

AQA (B) A2 Psychology
Student’s Book  432pp  9780340973516  £24.99

Edexcel A2 Psychology
Christine Brain

Endorsed by Edexcel this title focuses on how Psychology is applied to the real world, it also 
examines clinical Psychology and the major issues and debates that Psychology raises.

Edexcel A2 Psychology
Student’s Book  384pp  9780340966846  £24.99

AS and A2 Student Workbooks
Christine Brain

These full colour workbooks save valuable preparation time and expense with self-contained 
exercises that don’t need photocopying.

Answers are available online at www.hodderplus.co.uk/philipallan/workbooks so students can check 
and assess their responses.

Buy 5–9 workbooks for only £5.10 each, a saving of 15%. Buy 10+ workbooks together for only £4.50 
each, a saving of 25%.

OCR Psychology
AS Unit G541: Psychological Investigations  48pp  9781444164633 £6.00

AS Unit G542: Core Studies 48pp  9781444164640 £6.00

A2 Unit G544: Approaches and Research Methods in Psychology  84pp  9781444108507 £6.00

AQA (A) Psychology
AS Unit 2: Biological Psychology, Social Psychology & Individual Differences  84pp 9780340972755 £6.00



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400401   14

Student Unit Guides
These guides are perfect for revision, giving students all they need to know to prepare for their 
unit exams, and achieve better grades. 
•  Comprehensive coverage of the skills and content required for the unit exam, with the addition of 

topic summaries, knowledge check questions and a quick reference index

•  Examiner’s advice throughout to help them get to grips with the exam requirements

•  Exam-style questions, with graded student responses and examiner comments, so they can see 
clearly what they need to do to get their best grade

AQA (A) Psychology
AS Unit 1: Cognitive Psychology, Development Psychology & Research Methods    80pp 9781444162097 £9.99

AS Unit 2: Biological Psychology, Social Psychology & Individual Differences    80pp 9781444162127 £9.99 

A2 Unit 3: Biological Rhythms and Sleep, Relationships, Aggression and 
Cognition and Development   112pp 9781444162158 £9.99

A2 Unit 4: Psychopathology   104pp 9781444162189 £9.99

AQA (B) Psychology 
A2 Unit 3: Child Development & Applied Options   112pp 9781444162271 £9.99

A2 Unit 4: Approaches, Debates & Methods in Psychology   80pp 9781444162301 £9.99

Edexcel Psychology 
AS Unit 1: Social & Cognitive Psychology   104pp 9781444162844 £9.99

AS Unit 2: Understanding the Individual   104pp 9781444162875 £9.99

A2 Unit 3: Criminological & Child Psychology   96pp 9781444162905 £9.99

A2 Unit 4: How Psychology Works   112pp 9781444162936 £9.99

OCR Psychology
AS Unit G541: Psychological Investigations   80pp 9781444162332 £9.99

AS Unit G542: Core Studies   72pp  9781444162363 £9.99

A2 Unit G543: Forensic Psychology   80pp  9781444162424 £9.99

 These titles are also available as eBooks. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

AS and A2 for the current specifications

A
S

 A
N

D
 A

2



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 15

AS and A2 for the current specifications
A

S
 A

N
D

 A
2

Friday Afternoon AS & A2 Psychology
Liz Charles
Engaging revision activities and games allow students to apply their knowledge using a variety of 
learning styles, and to review and reinforce their understanding of key terms and concepts. 
•  The pack is fully photocopiable and the CD-ROM provides a PDF version for easy printing

•  Activities can be adapted for individual, paired or group work

•  Engages students with activities suitable for revision sessions or throughout the course

Friday Afternoon AS/A2 Psychology
Photocopiable Ring Binder (plus free CD)  155pp  978034094699   £99.99

A–Z Psychology Handbook (+ Online)
Fourth Edition
Mike Cardwell     
Series Editor: Ian Marcousé 
This is the ultimate subject dictionary to take students from their first day, right up to the night 
before their exams.  
Clear concise entries, worked examples and cross referencing give students all they need to know for 
the very best grades. Plus, all content is available online with additional exam support and definitions 
at the click of a mouse. 

A-Z Handbook
Psychology 320pp  9780340991039  £14.99

Go to www.philipallan.co.uk/a-zonline to sign up for a free trial.  
You and your students can have access to all the A-Z Handbooks online with an institutional subscription,  
from £200 per year.  

A
S

 A
N

D
 A

2

Gross Guides to Psychology
Richard Gross, Jean-Marc Lawton, Sarah Byrne, Sandra Hardern, Sarah Middleton and  
John Griffin
A stripped down guide to make sense of the specification, one step at a time. 
Written by best selling Psychology author Richard Gross, and a team of experienced examiners, 
these guides can be used from the beginning of the course to study for lessons or just before exams 
as a revision tool.

•  Headline factual knowledge: all the information needed to get the basic marks

•  Evaluation pointers: topics summarised to ease revision

•  Psychology as a Science: more complex ideas, looking at how topics link together to help your 
students get the highest grades.

Gross Guides to Psychology
AQA (A) AS   96pp 9781444168068 £10.99

AQA (A) A2   112pp  9781444168129 £11.99

OCR AS   96pp  9781444168082 £10.99 

OCR A2   112pp  9781444168143  £11.99 

WJEC AS   96pp  9781444168105 £10.99

 These titles are also available as eBooks. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

+CD-ROM



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400401   16

1
6

+
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Psychology: The Science of Mind and Behaviour
Seventh Edition
Richard Gross
Providing an essential foundation for psychology students, this is a revised and updated version of 
the most trusted introduction, written by the bestselling psychology author.
•  Enables students to easily access psychological theories and research with colourful, user-friendly 

content and useful features including summaries, critical discussion and research updates

•  Helps students to understand the research process with contributions from leading psychologists 
including Elizabeth Loftus, Alex Haslam and David Canter

•  Fully updated edition, ensures students can understand and evaluate classic and contemporary 
topics, and are up to date with the latest issues and debates

Psychology: The Science of Mind and Behaviour

Student’s Book   912pp  9781471829734  £34.99  May 2015  

 This title is also available as an eBook. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

Themes, Issues & Debates in Psychology
Fourth Edition
Richard Gross
Stimulate critical thinking with this thematic approach to Psychology – by best-selling author 
Richard Gross – that integrates topics, theories and areas of research.
• Ai ds understanding with a thematic approach that provides a historical and theoretical context

• E ncourages a broader, more integrated approach to essay writing

• M otivates critical thinking to stretch and challenge students in all areas

Themes, Issues & Debates in Psychology

Student’s Book   416pp  9781471804076 £29.99

 This title is also available as an eBook. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

Key Studies in Psychology
Sixth Edition
Richard Gross
Summaries of 30 key studies that have shaped the course of Psychology.
With emphasis on how classic theories relate to more contemporary studies, there are links to wider 
debates in Psychology to help students understand how specific research and issues fit into the 
science as a whole.

Key Studies in Psychology

Student’s Book   416pp 9781444156102 £29.99

 This title is also available as an eBook. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

16+ Resources

NEW EDITION



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 17

IN
T

E
R

N
A

T
IO

N
A

L
 / A

P
P

L
IE

D
 R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

Psychology for the IB Diploma
Julia Willerton, Jean-Marc Lawton, Simon Green, John Gammon
A comprehensive guide to all the topics, themes and evaluation techniques students need to 
become independent, inquiring and knowledgeable learners.
•  Tailored to IB requirements by experienced IB examiners with Psychology expertise to support even 

the most enquiring Higher Level learners

•  More support than ever for methods and the Simple Experimental Study

•  Free website for tutors links teaching ideas to the book features

Psychology for the IB Diploma

Student’s Book    432pp  9781444181166 £29.99

 This title is also available as an eBook. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

Cambridge International AS and A Level Psychology 
Revision Guide
David Clarke
Lets students manage their own revision and includes the six specialist choice options, giving 
students the comprehensive coverage they need to get the best grades.
•  Expert tips clarify key points and ensure students avoid making typical mistakes

•  Students can test their knowledge with end-of-topic questions and answers, ticking off each topic as 
they complete it

•  Exam-style questions and answers improve exam skills and help prepare for the big day

Cambridge International AS and A Level Psychology

Revision Guide    208pp  9781444181456 £14.99

 This title is also available as an eBook. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

Applied Psychology
Second Edition
Hugh Coolican, Tony Cassidy, Orla Dunn, Rob Sharp, Jeremy Tudway, Katherine Simons,  
Tony Westbury and Julie Harrower
An accessible and comprehensive introductory text that covers both the theoretical background  
and the practical applications, enabling students to make links between their academic study and 
future careers.
•  Fully updated in-line with all the latest developments within the applied psychology fields

•  Bestselling psychology author Hugh Coolican heads an expert author team

•  Covers Health, Education, Organisations, Environment, Clinical, Sport, Forensic and Counselling

•  Excellent coverage of methods and perspectives in psychology.

Applied Psychology

Sudent’s Book    400pp  9780340927458 £30.99

 This title is also available as an eBook. Please see the inside back cover for further details.

International and Applied Resources



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400401   18

IN
D

E
X

A
A–Z Psychology Handbook  
(+ Online) 15
Applied Psychology 17
Ariaraj, Rajiv 8

AS and A2 Student Unit Guides 12
AS and A2 Student Workbooks 13
AQA (A) A2 Psychology 13
AQA (B) AS Psychology 13
AQA A-level Psychology 6
AQA GCSE Psychology 3

B
Banyard, Phil 3, 12

Brain, Christine 10, 11, 13

Byrne, Sarah 15

C
Cambridge International AS  
and A Level Psychology  
Revision Guide 17
Cardwell, Mike 15

Carrington, Victoria 3

Cassidy, Tony 17

Charles, Liz 15

Clarke, David 17

Cox, Erica 12

Coolican, Hugh 17

Curtis, Anthony 12

D
Dunn, Orla 17

E
Edexcel A level Psychology 10
Edexcel A2 Psychology 13
Ellerby-Jones, Louise 8, 13

F
Flanagan, Cara 12

Friday Afternoon AS &  
A2 Psychology 15
Furnish, Mark 8

G
Gammon, John 17

Green, Simon 17

Griffin, John 15

Gross Guides to Psychology 15
Gross, Richard 13, 15, 16

H
Hardern, Sandra 15

Harrower, Julie 17

Holt, Nigel 3

J
Jarvis, Matt 12

K
Key Studies in Psychology 16

L
Latham, Sandra 8

Lawton, Jean-Marc 6, 7, 13, 15, 17

Lewis, Rob 3

Liddle, Rob 7

Lintern, Fiona 9

M
Marcousé, Ian 15

Marshall, Molly 7, 9, 12

McLoughlin, Julie 9, 13

Middleton, Sarah 15

O
OCR A Level Psychology 8
OCR GCSE Psychology 3
OCR Psychology for GCSE Online 
Teacher Resource 3
Oliver, Karon 3, 5

P
Pennington, Donald 13

Philip Allan Events 12
Psychology for the IB Diploma 17
Psychology: The Science of  
Mind and Behaviour 16 
Psychology Review 12

R
Rolls, Geoff 7, 13

Russell, Julia 13

S
Sharp, Rob 17

Simons, Katherine 17

Spencer-Smith, Katie  7

Student Unit Guides 14

T
Themes, Issues & Debates in 
Psychology. 16
Tudway, Jeremy, 17

W
Westbury, Tony 17

Willard, Eleanor 6

Willerton, Julia 17

Woods, Barbara 3

Wooldridge, Michael 8

Index



www.hoddereducation.co.uk 19

O
R

D
E

R
 F

O
R

M

How to order
To place an order you can either photocopy this Order Form or cut it out and send it back to us. Either way simply fill in the grid 
below with the Title, ISBN and Price followed by the number you require. Then fill in the Sub-total box, add on the P&P (see box 
at the bottom of the page) and write the amount in the Total Payable box. You’ll find the title, ISBN and price information on 
each page of the catalogue.

You then just need to turn over to fill in your details before sending or faxing it back to us.

Inspection / Approval copies
Inspection copies allow you to review texts for up to 60 days; if you choose to purchase 15 or more copies you may keep this 
Inspection copy free of charge. You can also sign up for a digital e-Inspection copy – you get instant access to the whole book 
for 30 days: no returns, no hassle, and it’s good for the environment too. 

Visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk today. Approval copies are for photocopiable and / or high value resources and after 60 days 
must be paid for or returned. To order an Inspection or Approval copy simply tick the I/A column.
N.B. You can still order titles that are not yet published. Just fill in the Order Form and you’ll receive the title as soon as it’s 
available.

All tests are sold in complete packs. An order for 1 ‘Reading Progress Test 1’ will result in 1 pack containing 10 copies of the test.

Order form

 I/A Title ISBN Price Qty Sub-total

Post and packing
UK educational establishments – firm orders add £3.50. 
Overseas – please add £5.00 for first item, £2.50 for each 
additional item up to £20.00 maximum.

Postage:

Total Payable:     

Turn over to fill in your details...All prices are correct at the time of printing, but are subject to change  
at any time.



Tel: 01235 827827   Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk   Fax: 01235 400401   20

O
R

D
E

R
 F

O
R

M

Order form
Please fill in all the relevant sections before sending it to the address below.

Method of payment
Fill in your name and address and we will send the books / resources to you with an invoice. If you would prefer to send payment 
with your order, you can pay by cheque or credit card.

Payment by cheque
 I enclose a cheque/postal order for £......................................................   (Please make cheques payable to Bookpoint Ltd.)

Payment by Credit Card
Please call our Credit Card telephone hotline: 01235 827827 or complete the details below:

 Please debit my credit/debit card (please delete as appropriate) 

Credit/Debit Card No:....................................................................................................

Expiry Date: .......... /.........     Issue No (Switch only): .....................    Signature: .......................................................................................

Your credit card payment will be charged by Bookpoint Ltd. If the registered cardholder address is different from that given 
below, please specify address here:

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................

..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................

Your details
UK Schools/Colleges only

 Please send to my school/college with invoice.  I attach my Requisition No..............................................

Surname .................................................................................................................................................................   Initials .........................

Mr / Mrs / Miss / Ms / Other ..............................................................    Job Title ...................................................................................... 

Email: I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I   I
By giving us your email you are signing up to Hodder Education Group e-updates. We will not share your email address with any 
other company. For full details of our Data Protection policy please visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk.

Department  .....................................................................................................................................................................................................

School  ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................

Address  ............................................................................................................................................................................................................

County ..............................................................................................................................................................................................................   

Post Code  ...................................................................

Telephone (for contact in case of query)  .....................................................................................................................................................

Please return this order form to the FREEPOST address:

Hodder Education, FREEPOST OF1488, 130 Park Drive, Milton Park, Abingdon, Oxon, OX14 4SE
Tel 01235 827827
Fax 01235 400401
Email education@bookpoint.co.uk
International School / Export Trade Orders +44 (0) 20 7873 6299 (fax) 

REF: 2231311



www.hoddereducation.co.uk

More Information

M
O

R
E

 IN
F

O
R

M
A

T
IO

N

Customer Services
Tel: 01235 827 827    Fax: 01235 400401    Email: education@bookpoint.co.uk

To find your local Hodder Education consultant contact Stacey Emery at  
our Head Office on 020 7873 6284 or at Stacey.emery@hodder.co.uk

Try before you buy
Inspection Copies
Inspection Copies allow you to review texts for up to  
60 days. If you choose to purchase 15 or more copies  
you may keep this Inspection Copy free of charge. 

You can also sign up for digital e-Inspection Copies  
for 30 days at www.hoddereducation.co.uk. 

Approval Copies
Approval Copies are for photocopiable and/or high value 
resources and after 60 days must be paid for or returned.

Dynamic Learning Trials
Schools and Colleges can trial Dynamic Learning free  
of charge. 

There are no hidden catches or obligations and you  
will be able to access all the resources associated with 
the title(s) you are trialling. 

We know it’s important that you evaluate any digital 
resource before you buy it, so you can try Teaching 
and Learning and our eTextbooks free for 30 days, and 
Question Practice free for 14 days.

Visit www.hoddereducation.com/dynamiclearning to 
learn more and trial.

eBooks  

Titles with this symbol are also available as single 
copy eBooks. These digital versions of our textbooks 
can be read on most devices and are available from 
some or all of the following websites:

Amazon – www.amazon.co.uk

Apple – www.apple.com

Dawsonera – www.dawsonbooks.co.uk

EBL – www.eblib.com

Ebooks.com – www.ebooks.com

Ebrary – www.ebrary.com/corp

Education Umbrella – www.educationumbrella.com

Foyles – ebooks.foyles.co.uk

Google – play.google.com

Kobo – store.kobobooks.com

Myilibrary – www.myilibrary.com

Netlibrary – www.netlibrary.com

Overdrive – www.overdrive.com

RM Books – www.rmbookshelf.com

Sony – gb.readerstore.sony.com

Txtr – gb.txtr.com

Waterstones – www.waterstones.com



PSYCHOLOGY   2015      

This catalogue has been printed by Acorn Press Swindon Limited.
All production systems are registered to ISO 9001:2008 Quality
Management Standard and ISO 14001:2004 Environmental
Management Standard.
Acorn Press holds Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) and
Programme for the Endorsement of Forestry Certification (PEFC)
Chain of Custody Certificates.
Please recycle when you have finished with this catalogue. ISBN: 9781471852268 WWW.HODDEREDUCATION.CO.UK 

13

Learn more
Visit www.hoddereducation.co.uk for more information about our resources, including 
tables of contents, author biographies and sample pages, and to request Inspection or 
e-Inspection copies.

Get in touch!
If you have any questions or would like to place an order please contact our dedicated 
Customer Service team on 01235 827827 or email education@bookpoint.co.uk

Page 16Page 10Page 8Page 6



Discount Code: 2228711
Website Discount Code: WS0002736

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.15.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

SPECIAL OFFER VOUCHER

10%
DISCOUNT 

when spending £100 or more on  
any resources from the  

2015 Psychology catalogue.

Discount Code: 2228511
Website Discount Code: WB0002827

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.15.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

FREE 
P&P

Place an order for any resources in 
the 2015 Psychology catalogue  

and receive free P&P.



Discount Code: 2228711
Website Discount Code: WS0002736

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.15.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

SPECIAL OFFER VOUCHER

10%
DISCOUNT 

when spending £100 or more on  
any resources from the  

2015 Psychology catalogue.

Discount Code: 2228511
Website Discount Code: WB0002827

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.15.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

FREE 
P&P

Place an order for any resources in 
the 2015 Psychology catalogue  

and receive free P&P.



Discount Code: 2228611
Website Discount Code: WI0009131

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.15.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

FREE 
P&P

Place an order for any resources in 
the 2015 Psychology catalogue  

and receive free P&P.

Discount Code: 2228811
Website Discount Code: WI0009820

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.15.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

SPECIAL OFFER VOUCHER

20%
DISCOUNT 

when spending £500 or more on  
any resources from the  

2015 Psychology catalogue.



Discount Code: 2228611
Website Discount Code: WI0009131

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.15.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

FREE 
P&P

Place an order for any resources in 
the 2015 Psychology catalogue  

and receive free P&P.

Discount Code: 2228811
Website Discount Code: WI0009820

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
Only one voucher per order – please attach the voucher to the  

accompanying catalogue order form or to your requisition form.  
Photocopies not accepted.  

Orders must be placed through Bookpoint Ltd before 31.12.15.  
Not to be used in conjunction with any other offer.  

Applies to UK educational establishments only.  
This offer excludes Dynamic Learning resources and Tests.

SPECIAL OFFER VOUCHER

20%
DISCOUNT 

when spending £500 or more on  
any resources from the  

2015 Psychology catalogue.




